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Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 DN4R - LH RAIL 1

2 DN4R - RH RAIL 1

PART NUMBERS
DC4RPR44  PAINTED BLACK THIN FILM

NOTES
 SOLD IN PAIRS
 INCLUDES MOUNTING HARDWARE
 See Hammond Website for More Information
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76 mm
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TYP E.I.A. SPACING

1.17 in
30 mm

7.80 in
198 mm

TYP
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